Adv. Adult August 2024 - June 2025

Holt School Advanced Adult Class

Meeting Dates and Tuition Rates

Classes start August 26th!

Tuesdays:

Aug 27 & Sept
October
November
December
January
February
March

April

May

June

Wednesdays:

Aug 28 & Sept
October
November
December
January
February
March

April

May

June

3,10, 17, 24
1,8,15, 22,29
512,18, 26
3,10,17

7,14, 21,28
4,1,18, 25
4,M,18, 25
1,8, 22,29
6,13, 20,27
3,10,17, 24

4,11,18, 25
2,9,16, 23, 30
6,13, 20
4,M,18
8,15,22,29
5,12,18, 26
5,12,19, 26
2,9,23,30
7,14, 21,28
4,M,18, 25

$262.50*
$262.50
$210
$1567.50
S210
S210
$210
$210
$210
$210

$262.50*
$262.50
$1567.50
S157.50
$210
$210
$210
S210
S210
S210

Thursdays:

Aug 29 & Sept 5, 12,19, 26

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Fridays:

3,10,17, 24, 31
7,14, 21
5,12,18

9,16, 23, 30
6,13, 20,27
6,13, 20, 27
3,10, 24
1,8,15,22,29
5,12,18, 26

Aug 30 & Sept 6,13, 20, 27

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

September 2, October 31, November 27-30,
December 23-January 4, January 20, April 14-21, May

NO CLASSES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY

*August and September tuition are charged upon registration

**October - June tuition are auto-drafted on the 1st of each month

4,M,18, 25
1,8,15,22
6,13, 20
10,17, 24, 31
7,14, 21,28
7,14, 21,28
4,1, 25
2,9,16,23,30
6,13, 20, 27

Closing Dates:

26

$262.50*
$262.50
$157.50
S157.50
$210
S210
$210
$1567.50
$262.50
S210

$262.50*
$210
$210
$1567.50
S210
S210
S210
S157.50
$262.50
$210



