Adv. Adult August 2024 - June 2025

			Thursdaya			
			Thursdays:			
				pt 5, 12, 19, 26	\$262.50*	
			October	3, 10, 17, 24, 31	\$262.50	
Holt School Advanced Adult Class Meeting Dates and Tuition Rates			November December	7, 14, 21 5, 12, 19	\$157.50 \$157.50	
						January
						February
Classes start August 26th!			March	6, 13, 20, 27	\$210	
			April	3, 10, 24	\$157.50	
			May	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	\$262.50	
			June	5, 12, 19, 26	\$210	
Tuesdays:			Fridays:			
Aug 27 & Sept 3, 10, 17, 24		\$262.50*	Aug 30 & Se	Aug 30 & Sept 6, 13, 20, 27 \$262.50*		
October	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	\$262.50	October	4, 11, 18, 25	\$210	
November	5, 12, 19, 26	\$210	November	1, 8, 15, 22	\$210	
December	3, 10, 17	\$157.50	December	6, 13, 20	\$157.50	
January	7, 14, 21, 28	\$210	January	10, 17, 24, 31	\$210	
February	4, 11, 18, 25	\$210	February	7, 14, 21, 28	\$210	
March	4, 11, 18, 25	\$210	March	7, 14, 21, 28	\$210	
April	1, 8, 22, 29	\$210	April	4, 11, 25	\$157.50	
May	6, 13, 20, 27	\$210	May	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	\$262.50	
June	3, 10, 17, 24	\$210	June	6, 13, 20, 27	\$210	
Wednesdays	s:					
Aug 28 & Sept 4, 11, 18, 25 \$262.50*			Closing Date	es:		
October	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	\$262.50				
November	6, 13, 20	\$157.50		September 2, October 31, November 27-30, December 23-January 4, January 20, April 14-21, May		
December	4, 11, 18	\$157.50	December 2			
January	8, 15, 22, 29	\$210		26		
February	5, 12, 19, 26	\$210	NO CI	NO CLASSES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY		
March	5, 12, 19, 26	\$210				
April	2, 9, 23, 30	\$210				
May	7, 14, 21, 28	\$210				
June	4, 11, 18, 25	\$210				

^{*}August and September tuition are charged upon registration

^{**}October - June tuition are auto-drafted on the 1st of each month